Jyvaskylan Keilahalli, Ikdkausi 2 tytot

29.08.2020-13.09.2020
8 sarjaa

1 Laukkanen Tiiamari
2 Lokfors Stella

3 Kivioja Roosa

4 Jarvila Jenniina

5 Laine Sofia

Bay, Lahti

GB, Helsinki

XX, Tampere
Cherry, Tampere
HHB, Salo

Tulos
1357
1346
1162
1119

937

Ka.

169,63
168,25
145,25
139,88
117,13



